
TWU LOCAL 101

Holiday Schedule 2017 Local 101 (Utility)

Local 101 
(Customer 
Operations 

Employees Hired 
10/16/2010 or 

later)**
New Years Day (Observed) 1-Jan Monday x
Martin Luther King Jr.'s Birthday 15-Jan Monday x x
President's Day 19-Feb Monday x
Memorial Day 28-May Monday x x
Independence Day 4-Jul Wednesday x x
Labor Day 3-Sep Monday x x
Veteran's Day (Observed) 12-Nov Monday x x
Thanksgiving Day 22-Nov Thursday x x
Day after Thanksgiving 23-Nov Friday x
Christmas Eve 24-Dec Monday x
Christmas Day 25-Dec Tuesday x x
Personal Day (Floating Holidays) 1 0

*Additional 8 hour of pay or another day off, subject to existing vaction restrictions
* If holiday falls on a day of relief, the employee shall have the option of holday pay ot an additional day off, subject to existing vaction restrictions 
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